

F. HOEFLICH DITCH IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 142 IN SANDUSKY COUNTY, OHIO

Sandusky County

Bid Tabulation

Date: March 3, 2015
Time: 11:00a.m.
Estimate: \$ 114,305.00

Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	KF Construction & Excavating 220 N. W. Drive Clyde, Ohio 43410		BSE Welding & Fabricating 122 E. McPherson Hwy. Clyde, Ohio 43410		D & M Earthmoving 12709 Ohio 113 Wakeman, OH 44889		S & S Builders Excavating 1405 C.R. 12 Fremont, Ohio 43420		Terry McConnell Excavating 1530 Heyman Rd. Bellevue, Ohio 44811		Unilliance, Inc. 3346 S. Four-Mile House Rd Oak Harbor, Ohio 43449		Don Hovis Excavation 1375 C.R. 10 Bradner, Ohio 43406	
					Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	Lump	Sum	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,721.00	\$2,721.00	\$2,425.00	\$2,425.00	\$860.00	\$860.00	\$3,143.94	\$3,143.94	\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00	\$2,563.00	\$2,563.00
2	Special	Level Spoils	7,204	CY	\$1.00	\$7,204.00	\$1.54	\$11,094.16	\$3.50	\$25,214.00	\$2.25	\$16,209.00	\$1.25	\$9,005.00	\$1.50	\$10,806.00	\$2.00	\$14,408.00
3	Special	Brush Removal & Disposal	Lump	Sum	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$20,100.00	\$20,100.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$56,250.00	\$56,250.00	\$54,600.00	\$54,600.00	\$52,230.00	\$52,230.00
4	Special	Excavation	7,710	LF	\$4.00	\$30,840.00	\$1.74	\$13,415.40	\$4.50	\$34,695.00	\$5.00	\$38,550.00	\$2.80	\$21,588.00	\$3.20	\$24,672.00	\$3.00	\$23,130.00
5	601	Rock Channel Protection, Type C, W/O Bedding	100	Ton	\$63.00	\$6,300.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$34.50	\$3,450.00	\$27.00	\$2,700.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00	\$51.00	\$5,100.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00
6	611	4" Conduit, Type E	50	LF	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$5.50	\$275.00	\$9.80	\$490.00	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$9.90	\$495.00
7	611	6" Conduit, Type E	50	LF	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$12.30	\$615.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$12.10	\$605.00
8	611	8" Conduit, Type E	50	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.50	\$525.00	\$12.50	\$625.00	\$10.50	\$525.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$13.90	\$695.00
9	611	10" Conduit, Type E	50	LF	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$11.00	\$550.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$15.25	\$762.50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$15.85	\$792.50
10	611	12" Conduit, Type E	50	LF	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$18.75	\$937.50	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	\$11.00	\$550.00	\$18.20	\$910.00
11	611	30" Conduit per plan (40') (N12 or Equivalent)	Lump	Sum	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,060.00	\$3,060.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,320.00	*1,860.00	*\$1,860.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
12	Special	Fertilizing and Seeding	6	Acres	\$1,950.00	\$11,700.00	\$525.00	\$3,150.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,760.00	\$10,560.00	\$675.00	\$4,050.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	\$385.00	\$2,310.00
TOTAL BASE BID:						\$85,744.00		\$93,415.56		\$96,729.00		*\$100,089.00		\$104,441.94		\$106,638.00		\$106,738.50

* indicates corrections